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Mercedes-Benz

Quotation Jelgava, 25.09.2025

Mercedes-Benz eSprinter 420 KA 4X2 4325 ELECTRIC 21 seats 1
standing place




Description

Designation

Number of seats

Number of Standing places
Number of wheelchairs
Auobus class

Bus category

Dimensions

Length [mm]

Width [mm]

Sprinter L4H2

21
1

0/2

M3

7.367

2,020



Height [mm]

Height [mm] including conditioner
Wheelbase [mm]

Tire size

Front overhang [mm]

Rear overhang [mm]

Turning diameter [mm]

Engine data

Engine

Type (windings, excitation)

Operating voltage [V]

Maximum Power [kW] max.
Torque [Nm] max.

AC charging [kW]

DC charging [kW]

High-voltage battery [kW/h]
Vehicle socket for electric vehicle
DC charging socket

Gearbox, Type

EUS charging time from 0-100% (AC
charging) [kW]

EUS charging time from 20-80% (DC
charging) [min]

Chassis
Steering system
Steering axle, Type

Driving axle, Type

2.663
2.843
4.325
285/65R16C
1.021
2.178

15.30

ZF Friedrichshafen AG

54 windings, 3 pole pairs, PSM, permanently
excited synchronous motor

170-420

150

320

22

115

113

Type 2

CCS 2

1-speed, automatic

11

41

Rack and pinion steering mechanism
Independent suspension

Independent suspension with built-in electric motor



Service brake system

Driver assistance systems
Anti-lock braking system (ABS)
Anti-skid system (ASR)
ADAPTIVE ESP®

Brake Assist (BAS)

Drive-off Assistant (AAS)

Tire pressure monitoring system
ISA

High beam assist system
Parking system

Reverse signal

Crosswind assistant

Lane departure warning system
Blind spots - Assistant BSIS
Collision warning

Masses

Gross weight [kg] [1]

Technically permissible mass front
axle [kgl

Technically permissible mass rear axle
[kgl

Air conditioning system

Cooling capacity in the passenger
compartment [kW]

Heating capacity in the passenger
compartment [kW]

Cooling capacity driver’s cab [kW]

Disc brakes

5500

2.100

3.500

max. 5

max. 4



Heating capacity driver’s cab [kW] 5

Base vehicle data

Offer ID 91024

Date 05.12.2024

Baumuster 90764513

Type / description 420 — eSprinter Panel van SELECT 420 long
Options

Code Name

055 CY X4/2

502 Digital Extra: Intell. Speed Assistant Updates

805 CY X4/1

A50 Front axle with upgraded axle load

B25 Electrical parking brake

BA3 Active Brake Assist

BH1 HOLD function

ceL Multifunction steering wheel

CB8 Stabilisation level I

CL1 Height and rake adjustable steering wheel

CL3 Leather steering wheel

D03 High roof

D51 Full-width partition with window

EQ7 Hill-Start Assist

E1D Digital radio (DAB)

E1U USB socket, 5V



Code
E3J
E43
E4S
EGA
E6)
E7B
E7M
ESL
E96
E9V
ED4
ED5
EK1
ESO
ES5
ET4
F1K
F49
F61
F64
F68
FE9
FG8
F)1
FR8

FXO0

Name

Preinstallation for switch panel

Trailer socket, 13-pin

Digital Extra: Smartphone Integration

AC charging 11 kw

DC charging 115 kW

Digital Extra: Pre-installation for Navigation
MBUX multimedia system

Charging cable, mode 3 (type 2, 3x20A), 8m
Type 2 vehicle socket for electric vehicle
High-voltage battery (113 kWh)

heavy-duty battery

Parameterizable special module

Terminal strip for electrical connection
Starting aid contact

Charging package, dashboard

Active Distance Assist DISTRONIC

Coat hook in cab

Windscreen, heated

Rear mirror inside

Electrically foldable exterior mirrors

Exterior mirror heated and electr. adjustable
1-DIN SLOT under dashboard, passenger side
Cup holders front

Hinged lid for stowage compartment
Reversing camera

Stowage comp. above windscreen, driver side



Code Name

FX1 Omission of sun visor, co-driver's side

FY7 Multi-button radio remote control

H16 Heated seat for driver

H1B Controls for tachograph at front under roof liner

H1l Front-to-rear outlet in instrument panel

H1K Pre-entry climate control

H21 Heat-insulating glass w.band filter on
windscreen

H2K Energy-saving mode, climate control

HH2 Electrically powered hot-air auxiliary heater

HH9 Air con., semi-autom. controlled, TEMPMATIC

Iow Stowage compartment for charging cable

IG5 Basic

J10 Speedometer, km/h

J2A Acoustic presence indicator

]58 Seat belt warning for driver's seat

]65 Temperature indicator

JA7 Blind Spot Assist

JA8 Crosswind Assist

B4 Active Lane Keeping Assist

JD6 Intelligent tachograph, EU

JF1 Rain sensor

JE7 Moving Off Information System

JK5 Instrument cluster with colour display

JS2 Intelligent Speed Assistant

JS5 ISA deactivation

JT7 Sideguard Assist



Code Name

Jws8 ATTENTION ASSIST

L21 Reversing light, bottom

L22 Partial LED tail lights

L65 Interior light(s), load/pass. comp. wi. door cont.
L94 Omission parking lamp

LAl Highbeam Assist

LA2 Headlight assistant

LB1 Side marker lights

LB5 3rd brake light

LC2 LED light strip in load compartment
LC4 Comfort overhead control panel

LE1 Adaptive brake light

LG7 LED High Performance headlamps
M1E Electric vehicle

MO9E Electric motor output level 150 kW
MD2 Speed limiter, 100 km/h

P47 Front mud flaps

P48 Rear mud flaps

Q10 Cross member for coupling

Q11 Longitudinal member reinforcement
QA9 Cross member with integral step
R65 Spare wheel bracket below frame end
R87 Spare wheel

RF1 Make of tyres Continental (10)

RG8 Tyres 225/75 R16 C

RM1 M+S tyres



Code

RM9

RS3

RY2

522

528

587

S91

S99

SA5

SB3

SE5

SKO

SWi1

SW3

T86

T93

Vo7

V3L

Vo4

V95

VAl

VA5

VA7

VF7

VK8

W02

Name

Make of tyres as optional extra

Steel wheels 6.5 ] x 16

Tyre pressure monitoring front/rear, wireless
Armrest for driver's seat

Armrest, driver's and co-driver's door
Driver's seat frame, low

Deletion, co-driver's seat

Seat base for front passenger's seat not
provided

Airbag, front driver's seat

Suspension seat, comfort version, driver's seat
Lumbar support, driver's seat

Convenience head restraint, driver's seat

No front pass.height-adj.belt & buckle
Omission of co-driver airbag

Entrance handle on RH rear corner pillar
Sliding door not provided

Rear wall panelling

All-weather floormats

Cable duct on side wall

Cable duct on rear portal

Panelling in load comp. up to belt rail standard
Full panelling, hinged rear doors

Stow. comp. w. net in rear doors

Fabric Maturin black

Floor covering, plastic

Van with panorama glazing



Code
W16
w17
W22
W23
w27
W28
W61l
XC1
XG5
XM4
X05
XQ1l
XS9
XW9
XX4
XY5
XZ1
Y10
Y26
Y43
Y44
Z1U
Z2E
Z2N
Z4K

4V

Name

Window front left, fixed, in sidewall/sliding door
Window front right, fixed, in sidew./sliding door
Fixed window, center left

Fixed window, center right

Fixed window, rear left

Fixed window at rear right

Window in tailgate / Rear hinged doors

COC papers, incomplete

Weight variant 4.250 kg

Acoustic package

Digital Owner's Manual

VIN encoded vehicle data with check digit
Plates / booklets Latvian

Control code, changeover WLTP

Change year G4-lI

Model year 5

Model generation 1

First aid kit

Chock

Hydraulic Jack

Warning triangle

Body-in-white measures for ECE rollover test
National version for EU - EFTA - UK
Qualification N2

SELECT

Production in Dusseldorf



Code
Z74
Z75

ZQO0

Sales department

Maris Zukovskis
+371 29102125

maris.zukovskis@universalsltd.lv

Name
Bodyshell, additional measures 2
Bodyshell, additional measures

Contr. code for reg. doc. - add. weight specified

Company details =

SIA "UNIVERSALS LTD" UNIVERSALS LTD
SEPA id.: LV23Z272741703003835
VAT no: LV41703003835
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